1
P
R
E
M
IU
M
 B

2
5
p
2
/
2
L max
3
Material Finish Effect art. SLATS
up to
L max
wood
L max
AL
ALUMINIUM matte
RAL 7016 FG/SWS-1090-AL-R7016
20x95 1200 1500
RAL 9003 FG/SWS-1090-AL-R9003
RAL 9004 FG/SWS-1090-AL-R9004
RAL 8017 FG/SWS-1090-AL-R8017
Fe Zn
RAL 7016 FG/SWS-1070-ZN-R7016
20x95 1200 1500
RAL 9003 FG/SWS-1070-ZN-R9003
RAL 9004 FG/SWS-1070-ZN-R9004
RAL 8017 FG/SWS-1070-ZN-R8017
SWING-SHADOW ALUMINUM, Fe-Zn
 ®FLEX-WOOD   garden shutters system
®FLEX-WOOD  system żaluzji ogrodowych
Combining and installing shutters.

5
p
2
/
2
L max
1 SEGMENT HEIGHT
4
Material Finish Effect art. SLATS
up to
L max
wood
L max
AL
ALUMINIUM matte
RAL 7016 FG/SWS-V-1090-AL-R7016
20x95 1200 2400
RAL 9003 FG/SWS-V-1090-AL-R9003
RAL 9004 FG/SWS-V-1090-AL-R9004
RAL 8017 FG/SWS-V-1090-AL-R8017
SWING-SHADOW ALUMINUM
12x
1
0